
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

No.

2
0

100
46
22
10
9

700
12
17

Name

Antonella BASSANI
Bernardo CARDOSO
Henrique VIEIRA
Gabriel PIRES
Gustavo PEGORARO
Joao CARDOSO Neto
Arthur GAMA
Joao BITTENCOURT
Otavio DIAS
Luis Eduardo RODRIGUES

Class

CADETE

CADETE

CADETE

CADETE

CADETE

CADETE

CADETE

CADETE

CADETE

CADETE

Best Tm

1:13.472
1:13.949
1:14.136
1:14.387
1:14.496
1:15.185
1:15.693
1:16.021
1:18.837
1:19.896

In Lap

6
5
4
6
6
7
5
3
7
5

Diff

0.477
0.664
0.915
1.024
1.713
2.221
2.549
5.365
6.424

Gap

0.477
0.187
0.251
0.109
0.689
0.508
0.328
2.816
1.059

Laps

7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
7
5

2nd Best

1:13.811
1:14.174
1:14.142
1:14.694
1:14.567
1:15.349
1:16.251
1:16.810
1:19.194
1:20.695

Best Speed

74,330
73,851
73,665
73,416
73,309
72,637
72,149
71,838
69,272
68,354

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOPARK CUP
CADETE

Warm Up CADETE

Practice started at 9:02:29

Kartódromo Velopark 1,517 km

25/04/2015 09:15
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